NEWFIEL]) Newfield
(f{ Boys Varsity Winter Track
" 2021 - 2022

Coaches:

¢ Richard Dorval
o Jeff Augustine

Players (4)

NAME HOME NUMBER
Riley White

Thomas Tallman

Caleb Strednak

Tajaiy McBean

Athletics Director: Hank Neubert
Assistant: Mrs. Amy Porter

247 Main St

Newfield , NY, 14867

(607) 564-9955 ext. 1018
http://www.newfieldschools.org/athletics

GRADE
11
11
11
11
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